
 MENU  
APPETIZERS 

 

SELECTION OF CHEESES AND CURED MEAT AND VEGETABLES 
 

FRESH  CHEESES AND DRIED FRUITS 
 

CURED MEATS, SMOKED RICOTTA AND PEACHES 
 

SEA APPETIZER (5 courses) 
 

SLICED TUNA, SWORDFISH,  SALMON AND FRUIT 
 

SALAD OF THE SEA WITH CRUNCHY FENNEL AND CHERRY TOMATOES 
 

MUSSEL SOUP 

 

TUNA TARTARE  WITH WATER MELON, CAPERS AND SOY 

 

FIRST 
 

TAGLIATELLI RAGU (LAMB) WITH SMOKED RICOTTA 

 
PASTA AND POTATO DUMPLING WITH TOMATO &  BASIL SAUCE 

 
MACCARONES DE BUSA (PASTA) CARBONARA WITH VERNACCIA 

 
SOUP OF THE DAY 

 
FREGOLA WITH SEAFOOD 

 

SPAGHETTI CLAMS AND LACONI TRUFFLE 

 

SPAGHETTI WITH BOTTARGA AND CLAMS 

 

PACCHERI (PASTA) WITH  RED PRAWNS, AND LIME 

 

SECOND COURSE MEAT 

 
SLICED FILLET STEAK , SERVED WITH PESTO SAUCE, CHERRY TOMATOES AND 

PARMESAN FLAKES 

 

ROAST LAMB AND ROASTED POTATOES 

 

 

 

€ 16.00 

 

€ 13.00 

 

€ 14.00 

 

 

€ 26.00 
 

 

€ 18.00 

 

€ 15.00 

 

                                € 14.00                                

 

                                € 17.00 

 

                                      

 

                                      € 14.00 

 

€ 14.00 

 

                               € 14.00 
                                

                               € 13.00 

€ 17.00 

 

 

€ 18.00 

 

 

€ 16.00 

                                    

                                  

                            €17.00 

 

 

 

 

                           €18.00 

 

 

 

€16.00 

 

SALADS 
 

MIXED SALAD 
 

CHICKPEA SALAD WITH POTATO, ONION, 

TOMATO &TUNA 
    GOATS CHEESE SALAD WITH CURED HAM,  

BUFFALO & TOMATO 

 
 

AVOCADO SALAD WITH SALMON, 

WALNUTS, TOMATO, CREAM CHEESE WITH 

LETTUCE 

STEAM VEGETEBLES 

POTATOES FRIED OR ROASTED 

 

       

OUR MENUS 

 
 

CHILD MENU 
- chicken nuggets and *chips 

- tomato paste and extra virgin olive oil 
- pizza mouse 

- drink 
- fruit 

 

COMPLETE FISH MENU 

 

 

€  6.00 

€12.00 
 

€13.00 
 

 
 

 

           €13.00 
 

 

 

€5.00 

 

 

€5.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

€12.00 
 

 



FILLET STEAK WITH CREAMED POTATO AND LACONI TRUFFLE WITH MIXED 

GRILL OF LOCAL MEAT 

 

 

GRILLED RIB OF BEEF 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SECOND COURSE SEAFOOD 
 

 

FRIED SEAFOOD IN SEMOLINA CRUST, *CALAMARI, *PRAWNS, MIXED 

BAITFISH, & VEGETABLES 

 

 

 

*CALAMARI , FRIED OR ROASTED 

 

 

 

 

GRILLED FISH, *CALAMARI, *SEPPIA, *PRANWS, SPIGOLA OR ORATA. 

 

 

 

 

FISH OF THE DAY BASTED IN VERNACCIA WITH OLIVES AND POTATO 

 

 

FISH OF THE DAY  GRILLED 

 

 

 

TUNA GRILLED WITH PISTACCHIO AND BASMATI RICE 

                                  €25.00 

                                 €18.00 

                                     

                                     €19.00 

                          €16.00 

                         €26.00 

                       €20.00 

                       €18.00 

                       €20.00 

 

 

 

 

 
COMPLETE EARTH MENU 

 
VEGAN MENU OF THE DAY 

 
VEGETARIAN MENU OF THE DAY 

300 GR HAMBURGER WITH *CHIPS, SALAD 

AND SALSA ( from 0900-1900) 

SARDA HAMBURGER IN FOCCACIA WITH 

VARIOUS FLAVORS AND *CHIPS AND 

SALAD (FROM 0900-1900) 

 

DESSERTS 

 
SEADAS 

 
SWEET OF HOME 

 
SORBET 

 
SLICED FRUIT 

 
3 FLAVOR SUMMER CUP- ( WITH FRUIT AND 

CREAM) OR /CUBA CUP  WITH 

(NUTS,CHOCOLATE, RUM & PISTACCHIO) 

 

Childrens cup, ice cream,chocolate or 
lemon & strawberry with smarties  

Single cone – one scoop 

Cup – three flavours 

 

 

* FRESH OR FROZEN PRODUCT 

 

€50.00 

 

 

 

€42.00 

 

 

 

€33.00 

 

 

€33.00 

 

 

 

€12.00 

 

 

 

€10.00 

 

 

 

            

              

 

 

 

                 € 5.00 

 

 

                €6.00 

 

 

                €3.50 

 

 

                €6.00 

 
 

 € 7.00 

              

 

               €  4.50 

                

                €  1.60 
 

                € 5.00 



 

 

 

 

 

 


