

Il tuo angolo di Paradiso

SALADS

MENU

SELECTION OF CHEESES AND CURED MEAT AND VEGETABLES	€ 16.00	MIXED SALAD	
FRESH CHEESES AND DRIED FRUITS	€ 13.00		
CURED MEATS, SMOKED RICOTTA AND PEACHES	€ 14.00	CHICKPEA SALAD WITH POTATO, ONION, TOMATO &TUNA GOATS CHEESE SALAD WITH CURED HAM, BUFFALO & TOMATO	
SEA APPETIZER (5 courses)	€ 26.00		
SLICED TUNA, SWORDFISH, SALMON AND FRUIT	€ 18.00		
SALAD OF THE SEA WITH CRUNCHY FENNEL AND CHERRY TOMATOES	€ 15.00		
MUSSEL SOUP	€ 14.00	AVOCADO SALAD WITH SALMON, WALNUTS, TOMATO, CREAM CHEESE WITH LETTUCE	
TUNA TARTARE WITH WATER MELON, CAPERS AND SOY	€ 17.00		
FIRST		STEAM VEGETEBLES	
TAGLIATELLI RAGU (LAMB) WITH SMOKED RICOTTA	€ 14.00		
PASTA AND POTATO DUMPLING WITH TOMATO & BASIL SAUCE	€ 14.00	POTATOES FRIED OR ROASTED	
MACCARONES DE BUSA (PASTA) CARBONARA WITH VERNACCIA	€ 14.00		
SOUP OF THE DAY	€ 13.00		
FREGOLA WITH SEAFOOD	€ 17.00		
SPAGHETTI CLAMS AND LACONI TRUFFLE	€ 18.00		
SPAGHETTI WITH BOTTARGA AND CLAMS	€ 16.00	OUR MENUS	
PACCHERI (PASTA) WITH RED PRAWNS, AND LIME	€17.00	CHILD MENU	
SECOND COUDSE MEAT			

€18.00

€16.00

SECOND COURSE MEAT SLICED FILLET STEAK, SERVED WITH PESTO SAUCE, CHERRY TOMATOES AND PARMESAN FLAKES ROAST LAMB AND ROASTED POTATOES

APPETIZERS

ASTED ENUS ENU - chicken nuggets and *chips - tomato paste and extra virgin olive oil - pizza mouse - drink

€12.00

€ 6.00

€12.00

€13.00

€13.00

€5.00

€5.00

COMPLETE FISH MENU

- fruit

FILLET STEAK WITH CREAMED POTATO AND LACONI TRUFFLE WITH MIXED GRILL OF LOCAL MEAT	€25.00		€50.00
GRILLED RIB OF BEEF		COMPLETE EARTH MENU	
	€18.00	VEGAN MENU OF THE DAY	€42.00
		VEGETARIAN MENU OF THE DAY	€33.00
SECOND COURSE SEAFOOD		300 GR HAMBURGER WITH *CHIPS, SALAD AND SALSA (from 0900-1900)	€33.00
FRIED SEAFOOD IN SEMOLINA CRUST, *CALAMARI, *PRAWNS, MIXED BAITFISH, & VEGETABLES	€19.00		€12.00
*CALAMARI , FRIED OR ROASTED	€16.00	SARDA HAMBURGER IN FOCCACIA WITH VARIOUS FLAVORS AND *CHIPS AND SALAD (FROM 0900-1900)	
GRILLED FISH, *CALAMARI, *SEPPIA, *PRANWS, SPIGOLA OR ORATA.	€26.00	DESSERTS	
URLEED FISH, CALAMARI, SEITTA, TRANYS, STUULA UR URATA.		SEADAS	
FISH OF THE DAY BASTED IN VERNACCIA WITH OLIVES AND POTATO	€20.00	SWEET OF HOME	€ 5.00
FISH OF THE DAY GRILLED	€18.00	SORBET	€6.00
		SLICED FRUIT	€3.50
TUNA GRILLED WITH PISTACCHIO AND BASMATI RICE	€20.00		
		3 FLAVOR SUMMER CUP- (WITH FRUIT AND CREAM) OR /CUBA CUP WITH (NUTS,CHOCOLATE, RUM & PISTACCHIO)	€6.00
			€6.00 € 7.00
		CREAM) OR /CUBA CUP WITH (NUTS,CHOCOLATE, RUM & PISTACCHIO) Childrens cup, ice cream,chocolate or	
		CREAM) OR /CUBA CUP WITH (NUTS,CHOCOLATE, RUM & PISTACCHIO)	

* FRESH OR FROZEN PRODUCT € 5.00